Transfer Apps who did not enroll at DU in FA18

Count Percent

Enrolled at Another College in FA18 243 70.6%
Did Not Enroll Anywhere in FA18 101 29.4%
Grand Total 344 100.0%

FA18 Transfer Applicants Who Enrolled at Another Institution (n=243)

Institution of Enroliment College State Type Count
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS AT CHICAGO IL 4 28
TRITON COLLEGE IL 2 18
ELMHURST COLLEGE IL 4 12
LOYOLA UNIVERSITY CHICAGO IL 4 12
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE IL 2 10
DEPAUL UNIVERSITY IL 4 10
CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY IL 4 8
WILLIAM RAINEY HARPER COLLEGE IL 2 8
CITY OF CHICAGO - HAROLD WASHINGTON COLLEGE IL 2 7
CITY OF CHICAGO - WRIGHT COLLEGE IL 2 7
NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY IL 4 7
CHAMBERLAIN UNIVERSITY IL 4 6
ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY IL 4 6
MORAINE VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE IL 2 6
COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY IL 2 5
MORTON COLLEGE IL 2 5
AURORA UNIVERSITY IL 4 4
RESURRECTION UNIVERSITY IL 4 4
UNIVERSITY OF ST. FRANCIS IL 4 4
BENEDICTINE UNIVERSITY IL 4 3
CITY OF CHICAGO - RICHARD J. DALEY COLLEGE IL 2 3
NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE IL 4 3
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS @ URBANA IL 4 3
CARTHAGE COLLEGE Wi 4 2
CITY OF CHICAGO - MALCOLM X COLLEGE IL 2 2
EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY IL 4 2
KENT STATE UNIVERSITY OH 4 2
LORAS COLLEGE IA 4 2
NORTH PARK UNIVERSITY IL 4 2
SAINT XAVIER UNIVERSITY IL 4 2
WAUBONSEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE IL 2 2
WESTERN GOVERNORS UNIVERSITY uT 4 2
ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY AZ 4 1
AUGUSTANA COLLEGE IL 4 1
AVE MARIA UNIVERSITY FL 4 1
BRADLEY UNIVERSITY IL 4 1
CHICAGO STATE UNIVERSITY IL 4 1
CITY OF CHICAGO - HARRY S TRUMAN COLLEGE IL 2 1
CLARK ATLANTA UNIVERSITY GA 4 1
CURRY COLLEGE MA 4 1
DEVRY UNIVERSITY IL 4 1

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Effectivness, 1/3/19

Percent
11.5%
7.4%
4.9%
4.9%
4.1%
4.1%
3.3%
3.3%
2.9%
2.9%
2.9%
2.5%
2.5%
2.5%
2.1%
2.1%
1.6%
1.6%
1.6%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%



Institution of Enroliment

EASTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY
ELGIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
GOVERNORS STATE UNIVERSITY-UNDERGRADS
GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY

ILLINOIS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

JARVIS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

KISHWAUKEE COLLEGE

LEWIS UNIVERSITY

LINCOLN UNIVERSITY

MISSION COLLEGE

MUSKEGON COMMUNITY COLLEGE
NATIONAL LOUIS UNIVERSITY

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIVERSITY
NORTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
NORTHERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE
NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY

OAKTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY

ROBERT MORRIS UNIVERSITY

ROCKFORD UNIVERSITY

ROOSEVELT UNIV PHARM

ROOSEVELT UNIVERSITY

SAINT JOHNS UNIVERSITY

SOUTH SUBURBAN COLLEGE

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY CARBONDALE
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY EDWARDSVILLE
ST AMBROSE UNIVERSITY

ST EDWARDS UNIVERSITY

TEXAS LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN - MILWAUKEE
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN - PARKSIDE
WESTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
WIDENER UNIVERSITY

Grand Total

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Effectivness, 1/3/19

College State
CcT

IL

FL

IL

LA

Type

AP bbb prprpArpbEAENDEPAAEAEEEAENMENNEEPEEAENMNNMNPEENMNNMNPEEEEPEEDNDPS

Count

R R R R R R R R RRRRPRRBRRRRRBRRRRRPRRPRRRRRRRRRPRRBR R

243

Percent
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%

100.0%



