Transfer Apps who did not enroll at DU in FA18

	Count	Percent
Enrolled at Another College in FA18	243	70.6%
Did Not Enroll Anywhere in FA18	101	29.4%
Grand Total	344	100.0%

FA18 Transfer Applicants Who Enrolled at Another Institution (n=243)

Institution of Enrollment	College State	Туре	Count	Percent
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS AT CHICAGO	IL	4	28	11.5%
TRITON COLLEGE	IL	2	18	7.4%
ELMHURST COLLEGE	IL	4	12	4.9%
LOYOLA UNIVERSITY CHICAGO	IL	4	12	4.9%
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	IL	2	10	4.1%
DEPAUL UNIVERSITY	IL	4	10	4.1%
CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY	IL	4	8	3.3%
WILLIAM RAINEY HARPER COLLEGE	IL	2	8	3.3%
CITY OF CHICAGO - HAROLD WASHINGTON COLLEGE	IL	2	7	2.9%
CITY OF CHICAGO - WRIGHT COLLEGE	IL	2	7	2.9%
NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY	IL	4	7	2.9%
CHAMBERLAIN UNIVERSITY	IL	4	6	2.5%
ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY	IL	4	6	2.5%
MORAINE VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE	IL	2	6	2.5%
COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY	IL	2	5	2.1%
MORTON COLLEGE	IL	2	5	2.1%
AURORA UNIVERSITY	IL	4	4	1.6%
RESURRECTION UNIVERSITY	IL	4	4	1.6%
UNIVERSITY OF ST. FRANCIS	IL	4	4	1.6%
BENEDICTINE UNIVERSITY	IL	4	3	1.2%
CITY OF CHICAGO - RICHARD J. DALEY COLLEGE	IL	2	3	1.2%
NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE	IL	4	3	1.2%
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS @ URBANA	IL	4	3	1.2%
CARTHAGE COLLEGE	WI	4	2	0.8%
CITY OF CHICAGO - MALCOLM X COLLEGE	IL	2	2	0.8%
EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY	IL	4	2	0.8%
KENT STATE UNIVERSITY	ОН	4	2	0.8%
LORAS COLLEGE	IA	4	2	0.8%
NORTH PARK UNIVERSITY	IL	4	2	0.8%
SAINT XAVIER UNIVERSITY	IL	4	2	0.8%
WAUBONSEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	IL	2	2	0.8%
WESTERN GOVERNORS UNIVERSITY	UT	4	2	0.8%
ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY	AZ	4	1	0.4%
AUGUSTANA COLLEGE	IL	4	1	0.4%
AVE MARIA UNIVERSITY	FL	4	1	0.4%
BRADLEY UNIVERSITY	IL	4	1	0.4%
CHICAGO STATE UNIVERSITY	IL	4	1	0.4%
CITY OF CHICAGO - HARRY S TRUMAN COLLEGE	IL	2	1	0.4%
CLARK ATLANTA UNIVERSITY	GA	4	1	0.4%
CURRY COLLEGE	MA	4	1	0.4%
DEVRY UNIVERSITY	IL	4	1	0.4%

Institution of Enrollment	College State	Туре	Count	Percent
EASTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY	СТ	4	1	0.4%
ELGIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE	IL	2	1	0.4%
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY	FL	4	1	0.4%
GOVERNORS STATE UNIVERSITY-UNDERGRADS	IL	4	1	0.4%
GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY	LA	4	1	0.4%
ILLINOIS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	IL	4	1	0.4%
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY	IA	4	1	0.4%
JARVIS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE	TX	4	1	0.4%
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE	IL	2	1	0.4%
KISHWAUKEE COLLEGE	IL	2	1	0.4%
LEWIS UNIVERSITY	IL	4	1	0.4%
LINCOLN UNIVERSITY	MO	4	1	0.4%
MISSION COLLEGE	CA	2	1	0.4%
MUSKEGON COMMUNITY COLLEGE	MI	2	1	0.4%
NATIONAL LOUIS UNIVERSITY	IL	4	1	0.4%
NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIVERSITY	AZ	4	1	0.4%
NORTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY	IL	4	1	0.4%
NORTHERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY	MI	4	1	0.4%
NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE	IL	2	1	0.4%
NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY	IL	4	1	0.4%
OAKTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE	IL	2	1	0.4%
OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY	OR	4	1	0.4%
ROBERT MORRIS UNIVERSITY	IL	4	1	0.4%
ROCKFORD UNIVERSITY	IL	4	1	0.4%
ROOSEVELT UNIV PHARM	IL	4	1	0.4%
ROOSEVELT UNIVERSITY	IL	4	1	0.4%
SAINT JOHNS UNIVERSITY	MN	4	1	0.4%
SOUTH SUBURBAN COLLEGE	IL	2	1	0.4%
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY CARBONDALE	IL	4	1	0.4%
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY EDWARDSVILLE	IL	4	1	0.4%
ST AMBROSE UNIVERSITY	IA	4	1	0.4%
ST EDWARDS UNIVERSITY	TX	4	1	0.4%
TEXAS LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY	TX	4	1	0.4%
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN - MILWAUKEE	WI	4	1	0.4%
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN - PARKSIDE	WI	4	1	0.4%
WESTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY	MI	4	1	0.4%
WIDENER UNIVERSITY	PA	4	1	0.4%
Grand Total			243	100.0%